LP3982IMM-1.8
Part Number LP3982IMM-1.8
Manufacturer N/A
Description IC REG LINEAR 1.8V 300MA 8VSSOP
Quantity Available 2548 pcs in stock
Datasheets
LP3982IMM-1.8 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of LP3982IMM-1.8
Manufacturer Part Number LP3982IMM-1.8 Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer N/A Description IC REG LINEAR 1.8V 300MA
8VSSOP
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 2548
Voltage Dropout (Max) 0.22V @ 200mA Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed) 1.8V
Voltage - Output (Max) - Voltage - Input (Max) 6V
Supplier Device Package 8-VSSOP Series -
Protection Features Over Current, Over Temperature, Reverse Polarity Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 8-TSSOP, 8-MSOP (0.118", 3.00mm Width) PSRR -
Output Type Fixed Output Configuration Positive
Other Names LP3982IMM-1.8TR Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Regulators 1 Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Detailed Description Linear Voltage Regulator IC Positive Fixed 1 Output 1.8V 300mA 8-
VSSOP Current - Quiescent (Iq) 270µA
Current - Output 300mA Control Features Enable
Base Part Number LP3982
warrantied and confidence. RFQ LP3982IMM-1.8 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for LP3982IMM-1.8
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
LP3982ILDX-3.0 IC REG LINEAR 3V 300MA 8WSON N/A 2674 pcs
LP3982IMM-3.3 IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 300MA 8VSSOP N/A 3546 pcs
LP3982ILDX-1.8/NOPB IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.3A 8WSON Texas Instruments 2647 pcs
LP3982IMM-2.82/NOPB IC REG LINEAR 2.82V 300MA 8VSSOP N/A 2678 pcs
LP3982IMM-2.5 IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 300MA 8VSSOP N/A 20000 pcs
LP3982IMM-3.0/NOPB IC REG LINEAR 3V 300MA 8VSSOP N/A 2623 pcs
LP3982IMM-2.5/NOPB IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 300MA 8VSSOP N/A 4000 pcs
LP3982ILDX-1.8/NOPB IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.3A 8WSON N/A 2697 pcs
LP3982ILDX-2.5/NOPB IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 300MA 8WSON N/A 2546 pcs
LP3982ILDX-2.77/NOPB IC REG LINEAR 2.77V 300MA 8WSON N/A 2506 pcs
LP3982ILDX-3.0/NOPB IC REG LINEAR 3V 300MA 8WSON N/A 2619 pcs
LP3982IMM-2.77/NOPB IC REG LINEAR 2.77V 300MA 8VSSOP N/A 2618 pcs
LP3982ILDX-3.3/NOPB IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 300MA 8WSON N/A 2532 pcs
LP3982IMM-2.82 LP3982IMM-2.82 NS NS 18029 pcs
LP3982ILDX-ADJ IC REG LIN POS ADJ 300MA 8WSON N/A 3821 pcs
LP3982ILDX-3.3 IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 300MA 8WSON N/A 2689 pcs
LP3982IMM-1.8/NOPB IC REG LINEAR 1.8V 300MA 8VSSOP N/A 2555 pcs
LP3982IMM-3.0 IC REG LINEAR 3V 300MA 8VSSOP N/A 18885 pcs
LP3982ILDX-ADJ/NOPB IC REG LIN POS ADJ 300MA 8WSON N/A 2648 pcs
LP3982IMM-2.77 LP3982IMM-2.77 NS NS 2545 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
LP3982IMM-1.8 Details PDF